— The 23" SC Infantry Presents
The Skirmish At Gambles Hotel
“The Columns”

2022 Schedule Of Events

Thursday, March 10th
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| 12:00 am Registration & Gates Open For Sutlers & Reenactors

Friday, March 11th

9:00 am School Day Presentation For Area Students
1:00 pm School Day Concludes

9:00 pm Officers Call, Colonel Sommers Quarters
9:00 pm All Vehicles To Be Out Of Camp

Late arrivals may unload and then move their vehicles to parking.

Saturday, March 12"

7:00 am Reveille
8:30 am Morning Parade
e Continues to scenario review & drill
Camp Opens To The Public
Fall In For Battle
Battle
Pass In Review
Camp Closed To Public
Tattoo & Taps

9:00 am
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sunday, March 13"

7:00 am Reveille
8:30 am Morning Parade
¢ Continues to scenario review & drill
Camp Opens To The Public
Church Service (Weather permitting)
Fall In For Battle
Battle

9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm Pass In Review

The event is over with the dismissal of troops after the end of the battle on Sunday.
Reenactors may bring their vehicles to load out when the battle commences on Sunday. Be

extra watchful and careful as many people are still moving around the camps.




