

The 23rd SC Infantry Presents **The Skirmish At Gambles Hotel**"The Columns"



2022 Schedule Of Events



Thursday, March 10th

12:00 am Registration & Gates Open For Sutlers & Reenactors

Friday, March 11th

9:00 am	School Day Presentation For Area Students
1:00 pm	School Day Concludes
9:00 pm	Officers Call, Colonel Sommers Quarters
9:00 pm	All Vehicles To Be Out Of Camp
	Late arrivals may unload and then move their vehicles to parking.

Saturday, March 12th

Saturday, March 12		
7:00 am	Reveille	
8:30 am	Morning Parade	
	 Continues to scenario review & drill 	
9:00 am	Camp Opens To The Public	
1:30 pm	Fall In For Battle	
2:00 pm	Battle	
3:00 pm	Pass In Review	
5:00 pm	Camp Closed To Public	
5:00 pm	Tattoo & Taps	
	7:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm	

Sunday, March 13th

bulluay, march 13		
7:00 am	Reveille	
8:30 am	Morning Parade	
	 Continues to scenario review & drill 	
9:00 am	Camp Opens To The Public	
10:00 am	Church Service (Weather permitting)	
1:30 pm	Fall In For Battle	
2:00 pm	Battle	
3:00 pm	Pass In Review	

The event is over with the dismissal of troops after the end of the battle on Sunday. Reenactors may bring their vehicles to load out when the battle commences on Sunday. Be extra watchful and careful as many people are still moving around the camps.